



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION (PIL) No. - 117 of 2026

Ram Kesh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anil Kumar Tiwari, Gopal Das
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Pankaj Kumar Gupta

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE ARUN KUMAR, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for a week's time to file rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondents No. 2, 3 and 4 today.

2. List as fresh on 20.4.2026.

(Arun Kumar,J.)

April 15, 2026
Sumaira